
S.N PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME

1 BCA 2352618806 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

2 BCA_NE 2450478057 RONIT DANIEL BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

3 BCA_NE 2450480352 KANISHK SHARMA BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

4 BCA_NE 2450484390 SRISHTI KUMARI SEVARIYA BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

5 BCA_NE 2450487980 PANKAJ SINGH BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

6 BCA_NE 2450637647 ARNAV GUPTA BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

7 BCA_NE 2450694159 KAUSHIKI BANSAL BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

8 BCA_NE 2450704283 ANUSHKA SINGH BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

9 BCA_NE 2451378601 TIKAM KUMAR BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

10 BCA_NE 2452218568 SAMARPIT KATHERIYA BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

11 BCA_NE 2452358868 FARDEEN KHAN BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

1 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 197598155 ABHINAV CHOUBEY BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2003026790 KAPIL BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2106241996 KASHISH SHARMA BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2200464698 SANGEETA BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2250627317 VEDANT KANOUJIA BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2350961056 NANDINI BHARDWAJ BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2400339883 HARDIK YADAV BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2400339944 SAMBHAV RANA BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL022 BATCH1 31/01/25 10-11 AM.

1 BCA 2003026790 KAPIL BCSL022 BATCH1 31/01/25 10-11 AM.

2 BCA 2106241996 KASHISH SHARMA BCSL022 BATCH1 31/01/25 10-11 AM.

3 BCA 2350961056 NANDINI BHARDWAJ BCSL022 BATCH1 31/01/25 10-11 AM.

4 BCA 2400339883 HARDIK YADAV BCSL022 BATCH1 31/01/25 10-11 AM.

5 BCA 2400339944 SAMBHAV RANA BCSL022 BATCH1 31/01/25 10-11 AM.

1 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2003026790 KAPIL BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2106241996 KASHISH SHARMA BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2250627317 VEDANT KANOUJIA BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2300295550 KANCHAN SHARMA BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2300297022 JATIN CHANDANI BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2350129452 AYUSH PANDEY BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2350186010 PIYUSH GAUTAM BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2350481801 DEEPAK SARASWAT BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 2350482053 CHAHAT ARORA BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

11 BCA 2350560665 AMAAN KHAN BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.
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12 BCA 2350809526 VIVEK PARMAR BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

13 BCA 2350960960 VISHAL SINGH BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

14 BCA 2350961056 NANDINI BHARDWAJ BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

15 BCA 2351163317 MRITUNJAY JHA BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

16 BCA 2351192655 SAGAR KUMAR BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

17 BCA 2351623686 GAUTAM KATHPAL BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

18 BCA 2352024569 PARTH SHARMA BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

19 BCA 2353938065 SUDIT SHARMA BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

2 BCA 197399543 SOURAV BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

3 BCA 2003026790 KAPIL BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

4 BCA 2106241996 KASHISH SHARMA BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

5 BCA 2300295550 KANCHAN SHARMA BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

6 BCA 2300297022 JATIN CHANDANI BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

7 BCA 2350129452 AYUSH PANDEY BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

8 BCA 2350186010 PIYUSH GAUTAM BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

9 BCA 2350481801 DEEPAK SARASWAT BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

10 BCA 2350482053 CHAHAT ARORA BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

11 BCA 2350560665 AMAAN KHAN BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

12 BCA 2350809526 VIVEK PARMAR BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

13 BCA 2350960960 VISHAL SINGH BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

14 BCA 2350961056 NANDINI BHARDWAJ BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

15 BCA 2351163317 MRITUNJAY JHA BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

16 BCA 2351192655 SAGAR KUMAR BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

17 BCA 2351623686 GAUTAM KATHPAL BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

18 BCA 2352024569 PARTH SHARMA BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

19 BCA 2353938065 SUDIT SHARMA BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

1 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2003026790 KAPIL BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2106171986 BHARAT NAGDEV BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2106241996 KASHISH SHARMA BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2300295550 KANCHAN SHARMA BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2300297022 JATIN CHANDANI BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2350129452 AYUSH PANDEY BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2350186010 PIYUSH GAUTAM BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2350481801 DEEPAK SARASWAT BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 2350482053 CHAHAT ARORA BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

11 BCA 2350560665 AMAAN KHAN BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

12 BCA 2350809526 VIVEK PARMAR BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

13 BCA 2350960960 VISHAL SINGH BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

14 BCA 2350961056 NANDINI BHARDWAJ BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

15 BCA 2351163317 MRITUNJAY JHA BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

16 BCA 2351192655 SAGAR KUMAR BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

17 BCA 2351623686 GAUTAM KATHPAL BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.
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18 BCA 2352024569 PARTH SHARMA BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

BCA 2353938065 SUDIT SHARMA BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/25 10-11 AM.

2 BCA 197598155 ABHINAV CHOUBEY BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/25 10-11 AM.

3 BCA 2106241996 KASHISH SHARMA BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/25 10-11 AM.

4 BCA 2200464698 SANGEETA BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/25 10-11 AM.

5 BCA 2250567861 PRAGYA GOYAL BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/25 10-11 AM.

6 BCA 2250627317 VEDANT KANOUJIA BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/25 10-11 AM.

7 BCA 2300295550 KANCHAN SHARMA BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/25 10-11 AM.

8 BCA 2300297022 JATIN CHANDANI BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/25 10-11 AM.

9 BCA 2300371496 DIPALI AGARWAL BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/25 10-11 AM.

10 BCA 2300949753 NEETU BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/25 10-11 AM.

11 BCA 2300973220 NEHA VERMA BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/25 10-11 AM.

1 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL044 BATCH1 04/02/25 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 197598155 ABHINAV CHOUBEY BCSL044 BATCH1 04/02/25 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2106241996 KASHISH SHARMA BCSL044 BATCH1 04/02/25 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2250567861 PRAGYA GOYAL BCSL044 BATCH1 04/02/25 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2250627317 VEDANT KANOUJIA BCSL044 BATCH1 04/02/25 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2300295550 KANCHAN SHARMA BCSL044 BATCH1 04/02/25 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2300297022 JATIN CHANDANI BCSL044 BATCH1 04/02/25 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2300371496 DIPALI AGARWAL BCSL044 BATCH1 04/02/25 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2300949753 NEETU BCSL044 BATCH1 04/02/25 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 2300973220 NEHA VERMA BCSL044 BATCH1 04/02/25 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL045 BATCH1 04/02/25 10-11 AM.

2 BCA 197598155 ABHINAV CHOUBEY BCSL045 BATCH1 04/02/25 10-11 AM.

3 BCA 2106241996 KASHISH SHARMA BCSL045 BATCH1 04/02/25 10-11 AM.

4 BCA 2250567861 PRAGYA GOYAL BCSL045 BATCH1 04/02/25 10-11 AM.

5 BCA 2250627317 VEDANT KANOUJIA BCSL045 BATCH1 04/02/25 10-11 AM.

6 BCA 2300295550 KANCHAN SHARMA BCSL045 BATCH1 04/02/25 10-11 AM.

7 BCA 2300297022 JATIN CHANDANI BCSL045 BATCH1 04/02/25 10-11 AM.

8 BCA 2300371496 DIPALI AGARWAL BCSL045 BATCH1 04/02/25 10-11 AM.

9 BCA 2300949753 NEETU BCSL045 BATCH1 04/02/25 10-11 AM.

10 BCA 2300973220 NEHA VERMA BCSL045 BATCH1 04/02/25 10-11 AM.

1 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2106241996 KASHISH SHARMA BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2250230000 SYED AMISH HUSSAIN BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2250567861 PRAGYA GOYAL BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2250713204 ABHAY SHARMA BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2250775314 HIMANSHU SONKAR BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2250860313 SUMIT KUMAR BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2252279988 TANMAY VERMA BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

Page 3 of 5



S.N PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME

1 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

2 BCA 2106241996 KASHISH SHARMA BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

3 BCA 2250230000 SYED AMISH HUSSAIN BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

4 BCA 2250567861 PRAGYA GOYAL BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

5 BCA 2250713204 ABHAY SHARMA BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

6 BCA 2250775314 HIMANSHU SONKAR BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

7 BCA 2250860313 SUMIT KUMAR BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

8 BCA 2252279988 TANMAY VERMA BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

1 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2250230000 SYED AMISH HUSSAIN BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2250567861 PRAGYA GOYAL BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2250713204 ABHAY SHARMA BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2250775314 HIMANSHU SONKAR BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2250860313 SUMIT KUMAR BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2252279988 TANMAY VERMA BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR BCSL063 BATCH1 06/02/25 10-11 AM.

9 BCA 2106171986 BHARAT NAGDEV BCSL063 BATCH1 06/02/25 10-11 AM.

10 BCA 2200004711 HIMANSHU SHARMA BCSL063 BATCH1 06/02/25 10-11 AM.

1 BCA 2200464698 SANGEETA BCSL063 BATCH1 06/02/25 10-11 AM.

2 BCA 2201233796 SEEMA SINGH BCSL063 BATCH1 06/02/25 10-11 AM.

1 CBS 2452325838 PULAK JAIN CITL001 BATCH1 22/01/25 9-12 NOON

1 BCA 191824183 PAWAN KUMAR MCSL016 BATCH1 07/02/25 9-11 AM.

2 BCA 197598155 ABHINAV CHOUBEY MCSL016 BATCH1 07/02/25 9-11 AM.

3 MCA 197630870 TABASSUM MCSL016 BATCH1 07/02/25 9-11 AM.

4 BCA 2250567861 PRAGYA GOYAL MCSL016 BATCH1 07/02/25 9-11 AM.

5 BCA 2250627317 VEDANT KANOUJIA MCSL016 BATCH1 07/02/25 9-11 AM.

6 BCA 2300297022 JATIN CHANDANI MCSL016 BATCH1 07/02/25 9-11 AM.

7 BCA 2300371496 DIPALI AGARWAL MCSL016 BATCH1 07/02/25 9-11 AM.

8 BCA 2300949753 NEETU MCSL016 BATCH1 07/02/25 9-11 AM.

9 BCA 2300973220 NEHA VERMA MCSL016 BATCH1 07/02/25 9-11 AM.

1 MCA 197630870 TABASSUM MCSL017 BATCH1 13/02/25 9-11 AM.

1 MCA 197630870 TABASSUM MCSL025 BATCH1 17/02/25 9-12 NOON

1 MCA 197630870 TABASSUM MCSL036 BATCH1 18/02/25 9-12 NOON

1 MCA 197630870 TABASSUM MCSL045 BATCH1 14/02/25 9-11 AM.

2 MCA 2002820105 ARIHANT JAIN MCSL045 BATCH1 14/02/25 9-11 AM.

1 MCA 197630870 TABASSUM MCSL054 BATCH1 16/02/25 9-11 AM.
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2 PGDCA_ 2401920716 KAVITA PURUSWANI MCSL204 BATCH1 08/02/25 9-11 AM.

1 PGDCA_ 2401920716 KAVITA PURUSWANI MCSL205 BATCH1 10/02/25 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE 2450617912 ANITA MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE 2452439620 SHOAIB KHAN MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE 2452443086 DEEPIKA AGARWAL MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE 2450617912 ANITA MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE 2452439620 SHOAIB KHAN MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE 2452443086 DEEPIKA AGARWAL MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE 2300492754 MOHAMMAD TAUFIQUE MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/25 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE 2300501558 ANIK JAIN MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/25 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE 2300492754 MOHAMMAD TAUFIQUE MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/25 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE 2300501558 ANIK JAIN MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/25 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE 2300492754 MOHAMMAD TAUFIQUE MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE 2300501558 ANIK JAIN MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE 2301115879 PRIYAVRAT SINGH MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE 2350373176 CHIRAG AGARWAL MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE 2350446101 DEEKSHA SHARMA MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE 2351487532 MRADUL PANDEY MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE 2351894754 RASHI GAUTAM MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE 2353676936 SANAT MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE 2106638010 LOVE GOYAL MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE 2300492754 MOHAMMAD TAUFIQUE MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE 2300501558 ANIK JAIN MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE 2301115879 PRIYAVRAT SINGH MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE 2350373176 CHIRAG AGARWAL MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE 2350446101 DEEKSHA SHARMA MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE 2351487532 MRADUL PANDEY MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE 2351894754 RASHI GAUTAM MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE 2353676936 SANAT MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.
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